
COLEBROOK CENTER FIRE DEPARTMENT 

2018 MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULE 

DATE TIME LOCATION PURPOSE:
Monday, January 8, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 

Monday, February 05, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 

Monday, March 5, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 

Monday, April 2, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 

Monday, May 7, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 

Monday, June 4, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 

Monday, July 2, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 

Monday, August 6, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 

Monday, September 10, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 

Monday, October 1, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 

Monday, November 5, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 

Monday, December 3, 2018 7:00 PM Colebrook Center Fire House Per Posted Agenda 


